© Meggitt SA / 262-091 / Version 7 / 01.10.2015 / E 1 / 5
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
CP 235
Piezoelectric pressure
transducer
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
CP 235 Piezoelectric pressure transducer 143-235-000-0 XX
12 : 2 m cable length
22 : 5 m cable length
Refer to sales drawing
143-235-000D012.
}
+
-
+-
Length – see Ordering Information
View A
Lock-wire
hole (Ø 1)
9/
16
″-
18
U
N
JF
-3
A
H
E
X
.9
/1
6″
2-pole MI cable (Ø 3.2) with
double braid.
Minimum bend radius: 50 mm
Connector
PNR 811-201-000-XX
HEX.7/16″
A
MARKINGs:
Free angular position
7/
16
″-2
7U
N
S
-2
A
Wiring diagram
Transducer MI cable Connector
(front view)
Ø 19 ± 0.2
Ø
 12
.7
 ±
 0.
2
22.5 ± 1
35.5 ± 0.5
10.8 ± 1
Ø
 6.
5
± 0
.5
34.4 ± 1
Th
er